LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY |22 September 22, 206
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project Cross Keys Water Quality
Page 1 0f2 Location: Cross Keys Park
To (Contractor): BMC Contracting, LLC Contract No.
Original Contract Amt. $243,732.80
Cumulative Amount of $0.00

Previous Change Orders
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Toial Contract Amount Prior

 |to this Change Order

$243,732.90

Change Order No.

1

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change

item i

No. in completion date, etc. Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
1)Quantty Balance
2|Wage Rate Balance

Total decrease

Total increase

Net Amount of this Change Order

$54,964.48

New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order

$298,697.38

Percent Change - This Change Order

Percent Change - All Change Orders

The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will a

Recommended byﬁ%wj"”

Accepted by

ly hereto.
(Proj. Engr.) Date g-22- /6

Approved by /gjﬂ / ﬁﬂM
Approved by ‘BW T[_‘Slfwf/u J 9&5&\- (Commissioner) Date 2 2 [ / b

(Mayor or CAQ) Date

Approved by

(Director) Date 7

{Contractor) Date éf’ 22 -/ é

 7-29./¢




Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Cross Keys Water Quality Improvements

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE |CONTRACT NO.

CHANGE ORDER: #1

Necessity for change: Balance of Construction Quantities and wage rate balance due
$250,000 exceedance.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ____Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___ Yes __X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __ Yes ___ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: No

Effect on contract completion date: No

Mayor Date




01'98EPES - 20UR[EE ALY ITEM 4y
0SL6E - [BUONIPPY TULBIEMA(T,
£65'€5 - [PUOIPPY HOMYLIEH, 4

8P'796'PSS BE'L69°86TS
01675 LF 01°675'LYS | «+SWa 191 9BuRY )] S¢
SESEF'LS 8T'891'1STS 06°TEL'EFTS - = [&)e)
(00'008) $| o 7 8 00'08% uH 0 00'008% 00°08$ H ol 13auiSuT Aq PSR SE BAIX aXY 3[FuIg Yoru] dungg)  pe
(00008) g or- |- $ 00088 UH 0 00'008% 00088 UH ol 1aduIFuZ AQ pajoallp st ENIX3 ‘B0U-B-PUANFR0YNORE| €€
- $ 0 00°508°1 $ ST v 00L 00'508°1$ S1'TS vi 00L Siueld PUEpR M APIoLd| T
- $ 0 00008 $ 00°008$ feq 1 000088 00°008% feq 1 DOUBISISSY JIIUNJOA
- $ 0 000Z€'T $ 00'0Z£'TS via 1 00°0Z£°TS 00'0ZE'TS va 1 sa(yRy parnusuo)|  0¢
- $ 0 00°0F9'y $ 00'0TE'TS v z 00'0F9'FS 00°0TETS v z SYOOH-[| 6T
2 $ 0 00°000°11 $ 00'000°11$ ST 1 00°000°11$ | 00000°11$ S 1 VU ueuda| o)) ysel]| 87
- £ 0 00008 $ 00°005% §1 1 00°005$ 00005$ ST 1 udigweloig| (7
® $ 0 00°000°Z1 % 00°000°TI$ Sl | 00000718 | 000007TIS §1 1 nun Rqgng| 92
- $ 0 foosesl $ SL0S pAbs 008°T 00'5L8°18$ SLOS PAbs 008'T el jonuo) uoisolg| 6T
g $ 0o |o0009°1 $ 09'1$ pAbs 0001 00009°1$ 0918 pAbs 0001 ouqeg | vg
5 § 0 |ooosTs $ 01'Ts a1 0052 00°0§T'S$ 01'zs a1 0052 2ua g dges| T
(00°81€) s| o ooz $ 00°£8S v vz 00°065°1% 00'£5$ va 0¢ sul| 7z
(00°98) | or oozt $ 5178 vd 08 00'85T8 SUTS vi ozl sinjg puepap doeg| 1T
= $ o |ovzLe'e $ S1'Ts \E| P96 09°TLE9S S1T$ 1967 siueld puelag mojleysf 07
= 8§ o |oszoe $ 00°508°1$ ay $0 05 2068 00'508°1$ S0 Aunue|d mopplipm/Buipadsg puelsif 61
“ g 0 0019 $ 00'L8t' 1§ auoy £ 00 19F'v$ 00 L8118 £ Buipaog Arerodu] | g|
05°601°1 $| so JosorrT y 0061228 ay 't Ob 1EE°1$ 00'612'TS 90 Suipeag Jamoyplia SANEN| L]
09'1¢€8 $| vo JooLET9 s 00'6L0'T$ oy £ OF SOb's§ 00°6L0°T$ 97 Buipsag sseiy aaneN| 9l
3 $ 0 00'€EL'S $ 00°116°C$ oy £ 00 EEL'8S 00°116'T$ £ Bupasg sseip piepulg] S|
00099 § 9 00'091'87 $ 000118 NOL 957 00'00§°LT$ 000118 0s7 2oppng snoutumig| i
00°0Z€°1 §| 1 |oooes'se S 00011% NOL 9t 00°00§°LTS 00°011S 05T aseq snoutwniig| £
00°009°L $| 9 |oeoooz'ni $ 000018 NOL 48 00'009'€$ 00°001S $)}00|g Jopjnog Jejdoulf 7|
(LL18€T) $| eres |eTsioor g 00'67$ NOL L8L16 00'000°67% 00678 0001 Suwy puueyd i ssepy| 11
(00 08F) s| oz |- $ 00'v7$ NOL 0 00 086 00'bT8 0z auolg L5 oN| 0l
00'896°1 g @8 |oosroe $ 00'vT$ LTl 00'080°1$ 00'bT$ St aunIg T oN| 6
(56'L81°D) §| so1s- |sozezion $ 00'€Z$ NO1 SE'80L 00'08F'LIS 00°£T8 09L aseg ouols vOU| 8
- $ 0 00'008°9 $ 00°005°9% s1 1 0000598 00°005'9% 1 Suidwing ssegig pue Juuoemag) L
5 $ 0 00'666'6 $ £66ES AD 00€ 00 666'6S £€€ES 00€ Aeqaiof oy urp fen| 9
" $ 0 00'000°12 $ 00°000°12$ s1 1 0000012 | 00000°1T8 $1 1 spomyues) S
5 $ 0 00'008°€ $ 00°005°€$ s1 1 00°005'€$ 00°008°¢$ S1 1 WAUNEDL], PUE [BAOWAY 010G dalseAUL|  f
= $ 0 00009'8 $ 00°009°8$ S1 1 00°009'8$ 00°009°8% S1 1 Fugqrug pue Buueal) ‘uontjowaq
= $ 0 00'000°T1 $ 00°000°71$ §1 1 00000°T1$ | 00000TIS $1 1 SAINSEA [0NUOY) UOKOIT| T
& $ 0 00 0SE°ES 000SE°ES §1 i 00°0S€'€S 00°05€°€S S1 | UONEZINIGOJN PUE SUONIPUO]) [BIAUAG| |
Junowy pig [eje], 2144 Bun paijeisug panony 14 g i
nup) Anuendy P 0L nupy Apuengy SPACAN UE UINLIAN 3011 pig Mupym uondiissag *oN WA | WA pig
A Bupaeaue) D 1By Bunavnuoe) DG paIvULEd

Fuuauidus] Jawed Ag)
910T-51'ON Pl
JUBWILIBAON) KUNO ) UBQI[) AUSAR,] UOISUIXST 110 ]

spuawsoaduy puog yaeg s£33f $5047))




